Fort Bend Subsidence District

301 Jackson St. Suite 639
Richmond, TX 77469
www.fbsubsidence.org
Phone: (281) 342-3273
NOTICE OF HEARING

10/05/2023

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all county and municipal governments and to all interested persons within Fort
Bend County:

That the Board of Directors of the Fort Bend Subsidence District will hold hearings on applications for new well permits

and for renewal or amendment of existing permits or requests to reconsider denial of well registrations submitted by the
below listed parties, on October 05, 2023, beginning at 9:00 a.m., at the office of the Fort Bend Subsidence District, 301
Jackson St. Suite 639, Richmond, Fort Bend County, TX.

NOTICE is hereby specifically given to:

15.
17.
19.
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Bishop, Lee

Cusimano, Michael & Cathy
Garcia, Jonathan & Joseph
Harbers, David

Lara, Amilcar Rivera

Mushovic, Todd

Orchard on the Brazos, LLC, The
Sienna Regional MUD

Stasney, Aaron

Wade, Sandra
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12.
14.
16.
18.

Cernosek, Steve

Flexicore of Texas, Inc.

Hansberry, Betsy & Joseph G. Stevenson
Jimenez, Margarito

Montemayor, Julian

Nelson, Joey

Riverbend RV Park

Southwest RV Centers LLC

Toungate, Jim B.

An Order to convert to alternate water will be considered at said hearing for the following:

1.

CoviaSolutions Inc.

2. St Marys Malankra Orthodox Church House

The following permits will be considered for cancellation, rescinding, and/or voiding at said hearing for the following:
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9.
11.
13.
15.
17.
19.
21.
23.
25.
27.

36 Auto & Transmission Repair

Arcola Estates Mobile Home Community
Cambridge Falls HOA

Co-Laborer's Evangelical Ministry
Daybreak Homes

DMD Products

Hawk, Elaine

Jaster, Onita L.

Paksima, Allen

Pineda, Jaime

Silbas, Inocente

Texas 88, LLC

Tres Hunt Family, LLC & Lone Goat #2, LLC
Wesley, Shannon

Antonio, Pedro
Calabozo Carne En Vara
Chaffin, Haley

Cruz, Carlos Solano

De Leon, Maynor
Frito-Lay, Inc.

. Houston, City of

. ORO Resources, LLC

. Pena, Ideal Rodriquez

. Quiroz, Ramon/ Paredes, Perla
. Tejada, Teodora

TPHTL Rogers, LLC
Turman, Amanda 26.

Any person who desires to appear at the hearing and present testimony, evidence, exhibits, or other information may do so in
person, by counsel, or both. Copies of rules governing the conduct of the hearing are available at the Subsidence District's
office. The hearing may be recessed from day to day or continued where appropriate. Persons with disabilities who plan to
attend the Subsidence District Permit Hearing and who may need auxiliary aids or services such as interpreters for persons
who are deaf or hearing impaired, readers, large print, or braille are requested to contact the District at (281) 342-3273 at
least three (3) working days prior to the meeting, so that appropriate arrangements can be made.

Sincerely,

Permitting Department
281-342-3273
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